
Roster for 2025/2026 Council on Undergraduate Education Committee

Chair June 2026 Opperman, Logan College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
51954
lopperm@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2026 Klesath, Marta College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7558
9195133062
mjklesat@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2027 Dorfman, Jeffrey College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Agri & Resource Economics

Campus Box 8109
jhdorfma@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2028 Edmisten, Keith College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Crop & Soil Sciences

Campus Box 7620
54069
kledmist@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2027 Nyota, Lynda College of Humanities & Social Sciences
World Languages and Cultures

Campus Box 8106
lknyota@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2028 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
50947
cezucker@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2027 Russo, Marc College of Design
Art and Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158722
merusso@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2026 Miller, Steven College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195151748
slmille6@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2027 Moore, Nancy College of Engineering
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195133562
njmoore3@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2027 Ly, Trung Poole College of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
32882
tly3@ncsu.edu
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FAC CNR June 2028 Allen, Angela College of Natural Resources
Forestry and Environmental Resources

Campus Box 8001
57581
amallen2@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2028 Opperman, Logan College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
51954
lopperm@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2026 Klesath, Marta College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7558
9195133062
mjklesat@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2026 Krause, Wendy Wilson College of Textiles
Textile Engineering, Chemistry and Science

Campus Box 8301
wekrause@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA June 2026 Fath, Beth University College/DASA
Performing Arts & Technology

Campus Box 8111
9195157112
ekwrigh2@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA/UC June 2026 Stegall, Joanna University College/DASA
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
jlstegal@ncsu.edu

FAC LIB June 2027 Edwards, Alison Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
aledwar5@ncsu.edu

FAC CHAIR DEPT June 2028 Parks, Lisa Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7617
53494
ldparks@ncsu.edu

FSEN Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2026 Ledford, Mary College of Education mcledfo2@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Mittan, Kaitlyn Exec Vice Chancellor & Provost
Office of Assessment and Accreditation

Campus Box 7101
kmmittan@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Dixon, Erin Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151192
eodixon@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Morant, Tamah University College/DASA
University College

9195132881
tcmorant@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Marcus, Li University College/DASA
Undergrad Courses Curricula & Acad Standards

Campus Box 7105
9195155627
lamarcus@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Law, Julia Office of Global Engagement
Study Abroad

Campus Box 7344
9195152087
jklaw@ncsu.edu

XONV UCCC Chair June 2026 Lewis, Zachary College of Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
53726
zelewis@ncsu.edu

XONV-OIP Co-Rep No End Chen, Helen Exec Vice Chancellor & Provost
Office of Instructional Programs

Campus Box 7101
9195154390
hchen67@ncsu.edu

XONV-OIP Co-Rep No End Wade, Latasha Exec Vice Chancellor & Provost
Office of Instructional Programs

Campus Box 7101
9195151148
lwade@ncsu.edu

XONV - OIUP No End Atici, Levent Executive Vice Chancellor and Provost
Office of University Interdisciplinary Programs

Campus Box 7101
53892
latici@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC CALS=2  FAC CHAIR DEPT=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC DASA=1  FAC DASA/UC=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC H&SS=2  FAC
LIB=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC SCIENCES=2  FAC TEX=1  FSEN=1  Past Chair=1  STUSEN=1  XONV=5  XONV - OIUP=1  XONV UCCC Chair=1  XONV-OIP Co-Rep=2  
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